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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 360 360 360 360
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 40 40 40 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

n I ﬁ (/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home)

Print

(All No. of No. of Total Within State Outside State Outside Country Economically Socially Challenged
programs Male Female Students  (Including male (Including male (Including male &  Backward (Including (SC+ST+OBC Including
of all Students ~ Students & female) & female) female) male & female) male & female)
years)
uG 1127 472 1599 1267 332 0 0 154
PG 58 29 87 84 3 0 0 7
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year Academic  No. of students = Academic No. of students No. of students Median salary of No. of students
Year students admitted ~ Year admitted Year graduating in placed through placed graduates selected for
in the year (Lateral Entry) minimum stipulated ~ campus placement = (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2010- 358 (2011- 66 (2013- 389 272 300000 (Three lacs) 5
11) 12) 14)
(2011- 358 (2012- 88 (2014- 418 354 285600 (Two lacs 7
12) 13) 15) eighty five thousand
six hundred)
(2012- 375 (2013- 71 (2015- 377 270 317500 (Threelacs 6
13) 14) 16) seventeen thousand

five hundred)

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Academic  No. of first year
Year students admitted in the
year
(2011- 31
12)
(2012- 38
13)
(2013- 25
14)
Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

27

35

22

through campus
placement

11

17

16

No. of students placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

320000(Three lacs
twenty thousand)

301500(Three lacs one
thousand five hundred)

245000(Two lacs forty

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

five thousand)

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions

business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: @

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

# Name
© 1 ADHYALIPKA
© 2  ALIAYESHA
© 3 BANERJEETISTA
© 4  BEGAMLIPI
© 5  BHATTACHARJEE RAJASHRI

2014-15

Age
56
25
35

32

32

Designation

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

2013-14
0
Qualification Experience (In Months)
Ph.D 380
M.Tech 3
M.Tech 86
M.Tech 80
M.Sc(Phy) 23
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BHAI | ACHARJEE SUVADEEP

BHATTACHARYA ABHIJIT

BHATTACHARYA KAKALI

BISWAS BINOY KRISHNA

BISWAS SUDARSHAN

BISWAS SUSMITA

BOSE ESA

CHAKRABARTI SIBAPRASAD

CHAKRABORTY KUNDU DEBJANI

CHAKRABORTY SABYASACHI

CHAKRABORTY SARIT

CHAKRABORTY SHILPI

CHAKRABORTY SUDIPTA

CHAKRABORTY VEDATRAYEE

CHAKRAVARTI SAMIR

CHANDA JAYEETA

CHANDRA PRATAP MANDAL

CHATTERJE MOUSAM

CHATTERJI BISWA NATH

CHAUDHURY ARINDRAJIT

CHOWDHURY PORCIA

DAS BANHI DUTTA CHOUDHURI

DAS BRINDABAN

DAS CHANDRANI

DAS DEBABRATA

DAS DOLON CHAMPA

DAS KUNAL

DAS PRAMATHES

DAS SAGARIKA

DAS SOMSUBHURA

DATTA NIL KANTA

DE ANWESHA

DEY ARUIT

DEY DEBARATI

DEY SUSMITA

35

36

41

38

36

34

37

46

35

41

36

31

44

32

33

40

43

35

74

30

31

34

36

40

32

35

36

68

38

23

76

29

32

37

36

Assistant Protessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
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M.lech

MCA

M.A

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.A

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

105

116

180

136

48

124

152

229

132

109

152

89

190

90

201

176

122

620

73

87

135

60

157

97

86

115

476

141

609

38

97

153

103

3/8



12/20/2016

47

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

> O OO0 00 00 00000000000 000000000 OO OO0 OB OO C

-n

DHAR RIKHIYA

DUTT INADYUTI

DUTTA JAHNABI

GAIN ARNAB

GHOSAL BALARAM

GHOSH SANDIP KUMAR

GHOSH SHILA

GOSWAMI RANJANA

GUPTA ABHIJIT

HOSSAIN ALAMGIR

KAMALANATHAN PRABAKARAN

KANJILAL ANANYA

KANJILAL PUSHPENDU

KARMAKAR JHUMA

KARMAKAR SUR KAKALI

KHAN GITOSREE

KUMAR RAMESH

KUNDU SUDIP

KUNDU SWAGATA

MAITY SUPRABHAT

MAJUMDAR VY

MALAKAR MOUSUMI

MALLICK SUBHASIS

MANDAL SURAJIT

MISHRA RASHMITA

MONDAL AMAL

MONDAL BIKROMADITTYA

MONDAL MADHUMITA KUNDU

MUKHERJEE SUTAPA

MUKHERJEE SUTAPA

PAL RUPA

PAL SUJATA SADHUKHAN

PANDA ASIM KUMAR

PAUL SOUMYA

PRADHAN SUBHASISH

MAN/ATIATINI 0N AR ART
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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naT_ L

<74

177

98

276

326

409

299

94

158

244

116

190

144
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55

94

128

116
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121

171

139
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135
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RAYUMAUDMAURI AIVILAN

RAYCHAUDHURI ANINDITA

ROY ANUSHREE

ROY SUDIPTA

ROYCHOUDHURY SOMENATH

SAHA PAPRI

SAHA ARUT

SAHA PANTHADEB

SAHA SUJATA

SAHA TUSHAR KANTI

SANYAL NANDITA

SARKAR MADHUMITA

SARKAR PIA

SARKHEL PHULTULI
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SEN TANUSRI

SENAPATI SIBASIS

SENGUPTA SABNAM

SIKDER SOMALI

SINGHA SATRUGHNA

SOM BHASKAR

TOKDAR SOUMI

oY

37

34

27

55

41

42

37

36

51

45

32

30

33

26

32

37

43

38

40

69

30

ASSISTant Froressor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
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viaie IvI. 1 ecn
Female M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Male M.E.
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Female M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Male M.Tech
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Female Ph.D
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Male Ph.D
Female M.Tech

100

152

122

42

345

210

207

135

122

333

253

92

75

105

114

151

160

168

156

376

62

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

341786150 (Thirty four lacs
seventeen thousand eight
hundred sixty one and paise
fifty only)

627469335 (Sixty two lacs
seventy four thosuand six
hundred ninety three and
paise thirty five only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

178141300 (Seventeen lacs
eightyone thousand four
hundred thirteen only)

261078100 (Twenty six lacs
ten thousand seven
hundred eighty one only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

167697699 (Sixteen lacs
seventy six thousand nine
hundred seventy six and
paise ninety nine only)

165249500 (Sixteen lacs
fifty two thousand four
hundred ninety five only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
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Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,

other running

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

950790164 (Ninety five lacs

seven thousand nine

hundred one and paise sixty

four only)

8295100300 (Eight crores
twenty nine lacs fifty one
thousand three only)

2920166025 (Two crores
ninety two lacs one
thousand six hudred sixty
and paise twenty five only)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

1498390900 (One crore
forty nine lacs eighty three
thousand nine hundred and
nine only)

7910642100 (Seven crores
ninety one lacs six thousand
four hundred twenty one
only)

2180769622 (Two croers
eighteen lacs seven
thousand fix hundred ninety
six and paise twenty two
only)

1276713730 (One crore
twenty seven lacs sixty
seven thousand one
hundred thirty seven and
paise thirty only)

7287614300 (Seven crores
twenty eight lacs seventy six
thousand one hundred forty
three only)

2345950708 (Two crores
thirty four lacs fifty nine
thousand five hundred
seven and paise eight only)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-

16):

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2015-16

2

452000

Four lacs fifty two thousand

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014 2013
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2014-15 2013-14
2 0
2 2
262000 0
Two lacs sixty two thousand Zero
6/8
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Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0

Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

Zero

2013-14

Zero

2013-14

0

Zero

Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for ~ Yes, in some of the

handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Download

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyPrc
l-2-
12679_ConsultancyProjectDetai

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/Entrepreneursh
I-2-
12679_EntrepreneurshipDetails

Download uploaded format

(/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevel
l-2-
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https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-I-2-12679_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20161220094906.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-I-2-12679_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20161220094917.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-I-2-12679_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161220094949.xlsx
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12679_ExecutiveDevelopmentPr

4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData,
l-2-
12679_PlacementData_201612:

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesD
I-2-
12679_HigherStudiesData_201¢€

6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredRest
I-2-
12679_SponsoredResearchDet:

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityD:
I-2-
12679_TopUniversityDetails3D_

8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityD:
l-2-
12679_TopUniversityDetails5D_

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://www.bppimt.ac.in/NIRF.asp (http://www.bppimt.ac.in/NIRF .asp)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 8/8


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-I-2-12679_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161220094949.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-I-2-12679_PlacementData_20161220095101.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-I-2-12679_HigherStudiesData_20161220095007.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-I-2-12679_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161220095024.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-I-2-12679_TopUniversityDetails3D_20161220095034.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-I-2-12679_TopUniversityDetails5D_20161220095042.xlsx
http://www.bppimt.ac.in/NIRF.asp

